REVISED 2005

Employee Stock Options
Fly-Over (airspace) fees
Fuel Hedging

Passenger Facility Charges
TSA Security Fees

REVISED 2006

Reserve for Depreciation
Ground Property & Equip.

REVISED 2007

Airworthiness Allowance
Provisions & Overhauls
Deferred

REVISED 2009

Crew Scheduler

Changing Ticket Fees
Pet Transporting
Standby Fees

Service Fees for Nonrevenue

Passengers
Frequent Flyer Partner
Programs

REVISED 2010

Payroll Taxes Federal
Other - Aerial Photography
and Advertising

CHANGES AND REVISIONS

added to objective 57

added to objective 67

added to objective 88.6 &
Balance Sheet 1890

added to Balance Sheet 2040

added to Balance Sheet 2040

changed on Balance Sheet
from 1669 to 1639

P-5.2

expanded upon in detail
accounts 5272

moved from Objective 26.1
to Objective 26.2
expanded in Objective 19.1
expanded in Objective 19.
expanded in Objective 19.2

N

expanded in Objective 19.2

expanded in Objective 19.2

changed from Obj. 60 to 68
moved from Objective 19.2
to Objective 07.2

Pages
Pages
Pages
Pages
Pages
Pages

Page

Pages

Pages
Pages
Pages
Pages

Pages

Pages

Page
Page

29 &
31 &
34 &
9 &
10,11 &
10,11 &
7

5
20,21 &
16 &
16 &
16 &
16 &
16 &
47
43

48
47
58
39
40
40

53
43
43
43
43

43



