CHANGES AND REVISIONS

REVISED 2005

Employee Stock Options Fly-Over (airspace) fees Fuel Hedging Passenger Facility Charges TSA Security Fees	added to objective 57 added to objective 67 added to objective 88.6 & Balance Sheet 1890 added to Balance Sheet 2040 added to Balance Sheet 2040		31 34		48 47 58 39 40 40
REVISED 2006 Reserve for Depreciation Ground Property & Equip.	changed on Balance Sheet from 1669 to 1639	Page	7		
REVISED 2007 P- Airworthiness Allowance Provisions & Overhauls Deferred	-5.2 expanded upon in detail accounts 5272	Pages	5	&	6
REVISED 2009					
Crew Scheduler	moved from Objective 26.1	Pages	20,21	&	53
Changing Ticket Fees	to Objective 26.2 expanded in Objective 19.1	Pages	16	&	43
Pet Transporting	expanded in Objective 19.2	Pages		&	43
Standby Fees	expanded in Objective 19.2	Pages	16	&	43
Service Fees for Nonrevenue Passengers Frequent Flyer Partner	expanded in Objective 19.2	Pages	16	&	43
Programs	expanded in Objective 19.2	Pages	16	&	43
REVISED 2010					
Payroll Taxes Federal Other - Aerial Photography and Advertising	changed from Obj. 60 to 68 moved from Objective 19.2 to Objective 07.2	Page Page	47 43		